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Haroldene Dorothy White

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Haroldene Dorothy White
Postcode CM19 5HG

Date of birth February 1944
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MARINE CLEAN LIMITED

MONITOR U K LIMITED

MONITOR 2000 LIMITED
MONITOR 2000 LIMITED

MONITOR MARINE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BARBICAN PUBLIC RELATIONS
LIMITED

MONITOR ADVERTISING AND
DESIGN LIMITED

MONITOR PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
MONITOR GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MONITOR PRESS FEATURES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02247819

03074441

03143449
03143449

03035610

01362806

01143969

01018736
01212202

00711678

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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900146916

900146916

The Nook Grange Lane

Roydon
Harlow
Essex
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
24/04/2009 30/11/2018

12/08/2002

04/01/1996 09/01/2023
04/01/1996 09/01/2023

21/03/1995

30/09/1994

01/10/1992

01/10/1991
01/10/1991

01/10/1991 09/01/2023

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director



